
EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER:
Class: Open

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

CTG Low Farm 2/11/2018 Centra l Trec Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO
HORSE (very
important)

1 – Ridden shamrock

2 – Ridden reinback

3 – Ridden bending

4 – Ridden Jump

5 – Ridden Low
Branches

6 – Ridden sidepass

7 – Ridden S-bend

8 – Ridden Punch

9 – Ridden neck rein

10 – led pancake toss
PTV
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA
TOTAL

GRAND
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Nichola Peace R00543 Ausdan Sularis 7 10 7 10 7 9 10 10 9 9 88 15 5.5 20.5 108.5 1
Sarah Wynn R00078 Storm Child 7 1 7 9 10 9 10 10 10 9 82 15 0.5 15.5 97.5 2
Chrissie Upchurch B00678 Dennis the Menace 7 10 7 6 7 10 9 10 9 4 79 15 0 15 94 3
Pauline Dinnage B00963 Painted Rhythm 7 10 7 10 4 0 8 10 10 8 74 15 3.5 18.5 92.5 4
Sue Squirrell 1700465 Netherdean Pelydryn O'Haul 7 1 7 0 7 1 9 10 9 10 61 12.5 8 20.5 81.5 5
Abbey Brotherton B00360 Pumba 7 9 7 0 10 1 0 9 10 9 62 15 0 15 77 6
Ellen Rayner R00799 Toby 7 0 7 4 10 0 9 7 7 2 53 7.5 0 7.5 60.5 7
Melissa Shanahan B00677 Toby 7 0 7 5 10 0 0 0 0 7 36 13.5 1.5 15 51 8



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER:
Class: Intermediate

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

CTG Low Farm 2/11/2018 Centra l Trec Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO
HORSE (very
important)

1 – Ridden Shamrock

2 – Ridden Low
Branches

3 – Ridden Ticket Punch

4 – Ridden S-bend

5 – Reinback

6 – Ridden bending

7 – Ridden immobility

8 – Ridden Neckrein

9 – Ridden Gate

10 – Led pancake toss
PTV
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA
TOTAL

GRAND
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Pauline Dinnage B00963 Painted Rhythm 7 10 10 10 10 7 10 9 7 10 90 15 3.5 18.5 108.5 1
Sue Squirrell 1700465 Netherdean Pelydryn O'Haul 7 7 10 6 10 7 10 10 6 10 83 10.5 8 18.5 101.5 2
Mary Weston B00181 Casey 0 7 10 10 0 7 10 10 5 10 69 15 5 20 89 3
Gemma Wiggins Hudson 10 7 0 9 10 10 10 9 2 5 72 15 0 15 87 4
Angela Hughes B00727 Baraka Shah 7 7 3 10 8 7 3 10 4 8 67 10.5 7 17.5 84.5 5
Ellen Rayner R00799 Toby 1 10 6 6 6 7 10 9 0 8 63 15 3.5 18.5 81.5 6
Sara Bird Winston 7 7 0 3 10 7 10 0 0 10 54 15 0 15 69 7
Emma Martin Whisper 10 7 0 9 5 1 10 0 0 0 42 15 6 21 63 8
Melissa Shanahan B00677 Toby 7 1 0 0 10 7 10 0 0 10 45 5.5 0 5.5 50.5 9
Libby Turnbull Little Ted 7 1 0 6 2 2 8 9 0 10 45 0 0 0 45 10



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER:
Class: Novice Horse

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

CTG Low Farm 2/11/2018 Centra l Trec Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO
HORSE (very
important)

1 – Ridden shamrock

2 – Ridden sbend

3 – Ridden ticket punch

4 – Ridden immobility

5 – Ridden neck rein

6 – Ridden reinback

7 – Ridden bending

8 – Ridden low
branches

9 – Ridden ditch

10 – Led pancake toss
PTV
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA
TOTAL

GRAND
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Mary Weston B00181 Casey 7 10 7 10 8 6 7 10 10 10 85 15 4 19 104 1
Sally Elliott B0335 Waltzing Matilda 7 10 0 10 8 10 7 5 9 10 76 12 6 18 94 2
Melanie Purdy R00905 Barbino 10 7 0 10 9 10 7 2 10 10 75 8 0 8 83 3
Lynsey Ellis B00632 Scrumpy 7 0 3 10 9 9 7 10 10 10 75 6 1 7 82 4
Lindsay Measures B00918 Linarejo II 7 10 0 0 8 10 10 7 7 8 67 15 0 15 82 5
Sue Hall Yoel 0 6 10 10 8 10 4 5 8 10 71 0 0 0 71 6
Karen Moore Marco 10 7 0 10 7 0 6 7 7 10 64 2 3 5 69 7
Carole Ryan B00990 Loo 0 10 4 0 0 10 7 0 2 10 43 0 0 0 43 8



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER:
Class: Newcomer

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

CTG Low Farm 2/11/2018 Centra l Trec Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

1 – Ridden Corridor

2 – Ridden Rein back

3 – Led S-bend

4 – Led jump the bonfire

5 – Led low
branches

6 – Mount nearside from
block

7 – Ridden neck rein round Guy Fawkes

8 – Ridden ditch

9 – Ridden immobility

10 – Ridden apple bobbing (see duck rescue)
PTV
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA
TOTAL

GRAND
TOTAL POSITI

ON

Lindsay Measures B00918 Linarejo II 10 10 0 10 8 6 7 10 8 4 73 15 1 16 89 1
Melanie Purdy R00905 Barbino 10 10 0 10 9 2 7 2 9 10 69 15 0 15 84 2
Janet Ellis Scrumpy 7 0 10 10 7 10 7 1 8 10 70 0 0 0 70 3



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER:
Class: X1

Class: X1 Top score

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

CTG Low Farm 2/11/2018 Central Trec Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Ne ck Rein

Ditch L
Ditch R

P an cak e

Ben d L
Ben d R

L ow
B rach L

L ow
B ranc h R

Ga te L
Ga te R

Rein ba ck L

Rein ba ck R

S ideP ass R

s id eP ass L

Im
mob

Im
mob

Ju mp
L

Ju mp
R

S b en d L

S Ben d R

T icke tP

T icke tp

re mo un t
Actual time

Total Placing

Nichola Peace R00543 Ausdan Sularis 9 14 10 14 11 10 20 12 20 120 120 1

Angela Hughes B00727 Baraka Shah 12 17 7 10 2 16 10 10 6 90 90 2

Abbey Brotherton B00360 Pumba 8 14 20 8 10 10 0 6 76 76 3

Chrissie Upchurch B00678 Dennis the Menace 18 19 15 23 75 75 4

Mary Weston B00181 Casey 9 7 1 7 10 20 7 3 10 74 74 5



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER:
Class: Pairs

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

CTG Low Farm 2/11/2018 Centra l Trec Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

1 – Ridden Low
branches

2 – Ridden Jump

3 – Ridden Immobility

4 – Ridden neckrein

5 – Ridden gate

6 – Led side pass

7 – Led pancake toss

8 – Led pancake toss

9 – led immobility

10 – Mountnearside from
block

11 –
Ridden S-
bend

12 – Ridden bending

13 –Ridden ditch

Ridden reinback
GRAND
TOTAL

POS
ITIO
N POSITI

ON

Sue Squirrell 1700465 Netherdean Pelydryn O'Haul 7 10 2 10 1 0 9 10 6 0 10 7 9 9 90 3
Lynsey Ellis B00632 Scrumpy 0 3
Nichola Peace R00543 Ausdan Sularis 10 10 10 9 10 6 10 9 10 10 9 7 10 8 128 1
Melanie Purdy R00905 Barbino 0 1
Angela Hughes B00727 Baraka Shah 10 9 9 9 5 0 9 9 2 0 9 7 10 0 88 4
Lynsey Ellis Scrumpy 0 4
Abbey Brotherton B00360 Pumba 10 0 0 10 0 5 1 9 0 0 10 7 10 1 63 9
Kim Bonny R00240 Ch Appledore Fandango 0 9
Sarah Wynn R00078 Storm Child 10 10 10 6 10 9 9 9 10 0 10 7 6 0 106 2
Libby Turnbull Little Ted 0 2
Gemma Wiggins Hudson 7 10 10 9 1 8 7 5 0 0 2 5 4 10 78 7
Sue Hall Yoel 0 7
Chrissie Upchurch B00678 Dennis the Menace 10 10 10 9 0 1 9 9 9 0 0 4 6 1 78 7
Melissa Shanahan B00677 Toby 0 7
Clare Griffiths Betsi 7 9 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 2 4 0 0 36 10
Tanith Dolan Billy 0 10
Lisa Munday Rolo 4 0 10 0 0 0 8 9 0 0 0 5 0 0 36 10
Tanith Dolan Billy 0 10
Clare Griffiths Betsi 7 6 10 8 1 6 9 9 0 4 6 7 9 0 82 5
Gemma Wiggins Hudson 0 5
Chrissie Upchurch B00678 Dennis the Menace 5 9 0 0 4 5 5 9 10 6 6 7 6 10 82 5
Sally Elliott B0335 Waltzing Matilda 0 5



EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER:
Class: In hand

TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

CTG Low Farm 2/11/2018 Centra l Trec Group

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

1 – Led reinback

2 – Led bending

3 – Led Immobility

4 – Led ticket punch

5 – Led s-bend

6 – Led jump

7 – Led low
branches

8 – Led gate

9 – Led ditch

10 – Led pancake toss
PTV
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA
TOTAL

GRAND
TOTAL POSITIO

N

Melanie Purdy R00905 Barbino 2 10 10 10 7 9 10 5 9 5 77 0 0 0 77 1
Nichola Peace R00543 Ausdan Sularis 0 10 10 10 0 9 10 6 9 10 74 0 0 0 74 2
Lindsay Measures B00918 Linarejo II 10 10 1 9 0 8 10 5 8 9 70 0 0 0 70 3
Sue Hall Yoel 10 4 10 0 8 7 4 5 9 9 66 0 0 0 66 4
Carole Ryan B00990 Loo 7 10 0 1 9 10 10 5 8 5 65 0 0 0 65 5
Janet Ellis Scrumpy 0 4 10 10 9 5 10 5 7 5 65 0 0 0 65 6
Alison Ryan Woodstock 10 4 10 0 8 4 1 5 10 10 62 0 0 0 62 7
Alison Ryan Appledore Fandango 6 10 2 7 5 0 10 5 9 0 54 0 0 0 54 8


